
SIZING GUIDESIZING GUIDE

APEX POLO - BOYS

SIZE

KIDS

1/2 CHEST (cm)

LENGTH HSP (cm)

K6 K8 K12 K14

38.5 42 44 46 48

54.5 58 59 60.5 63

APEX POLO - MENS

SIZE

MENS

1/2 CHEST (cm)

LENGTH HSP (cm)

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

50 53.5 56 58.5 62 66 68.5

66 71 73.5 76 78.5 81 83.5

MEASUREMENT GUIDELINES

We recommend taking all measurement from existing garments that you know fit well and comparing

those measurements to the tables below to find your Tribal size.

1/2 Chest: We recommend taking an existing top that you know fits well and taking a straight line 

measurement across the chest, approximately 1cm below the armpit. Then use the charts below to

obtain which size you are in Tribal. 

Length: We recommend taking the measurements from a garment you already own, otherwise measure

in a straight line from the top of the shoulder point to the bottom of the garment. 

APEX POLO - GIRLS

SIZE

GIRLS

1/2 CHEST (cm)

LENGTH HSP (cm)

G12 G14

42 44

54 57

APEX POLO - LADIES

SIZE

LADIES

1/2 CHEST (cm)

LENGTH HSP (cm)

S M L

49.5 52 54.5

62.5 65.5 68.5

XS

47

60.5

XL

57

70.5

2XL

59.5

71.5

3XL

62

72.5

4XL

64.5

73.5

5XL

67

74.5
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