SIZING GUIDE

MEASUREMENT GUIDELINES

We recommend taking all measurement from existing garments that you know fit well and comparing those measurements to the tables below to find your Tribal size.

1/2 Chest: We recommend taking an existing top that you know fits well and taking a straight line measurement across the chest, approximately 1cm below the armpit. Then use the charts below to obtain which size you are in Tribal.

Length: We recommend taking the measurements from a garment you already own, otherwise measure in a straight line from the top of the shoulder point to the bottom of the garment.

APEX POLO - BOYS

KIDS					
SIZE	K6	K8	K10	K12	K14
1/2 CHEST (cm)	38.5	42	44	46	48
LENGTH HSP (cm)	54.5	58	59	60.5	63

APEX POLO - MENS

MENS							
SIZE	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
1/2 CHEST (cm)	50	53.5	56	58.5	62	66	68.5
LENGTH HSP (cm)	66	71	73.5	76	78.5	81	83.5

APEX POLO - GIRLS

GIRLS		
SIZE	G12	G14
1/2 CHEST (cm)	42	44
LENGTH HSP (cm)	54	57

APEX POLO - LADIES

LADIES									
SIZE	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
1/2 CHEST (cm)	47	49.5	52	54.5	57	59.5	62	64.5	67
LENGTH HSP (cm)	60.5	62.5	65.5	68.5	70.5	71.5	72.5	73.5	74.5